AUBURN CLASSIC HALF MARATHON

May
Taylor
Bowron
Bowen
Stevens
Prigge
Nolan
McCabe
Butler
Long
Thomas
Dixon

Porter
Munoz
Hitzeman
Chasse
Hooker
Brigati
Walker
Davis
Stringfellow
Doug
Dorn
Cabbage
Gornik

Scott
Yost
Fiquett
Barganier
Pittman
Grimes
Keebey
Toro
Coulson
Caldwell
Segars
Johnson
Killian
Smith
Haynes
Spear
Millington
Latulippe
Williford
Kennis
McGraw
Shelley
Hacker

19-Jan-08
Heather
Andy
Edward
Keith
Allan
Oliver

Je

Tom

Scott
Ashley
Sean
Bradford
Alan

John
Johnathon
Jason
Kip

Larry
Jennifer
Scott
Kermit
Katie
Hankes
Carol
Jennifer
Alexander

Ramon
Keven
Timothy
John
Les
Damon

Eb

Ted
Cindy
Jon
David
Jim
Beverly
Sheila
Sidney
Quinn
Joey
Hank
Bob
Andrew
David
Sara

1:25:32
1:31:56
1:33:08
1:34:07
1:34:24
1:34:36
1:34:37
1:34:42
1:34:43
1:35:05
1:35:36
1:36:29
1:37:06 bib 2049
1:37:22
1:37:33
1:38:01
1:38:20
1:38:23
1:38:37
1:38:44
1:39:18
1:40:19
1:40:47
1:42:51
1:43:22
1:43:34
1:43:47 bib 1788
1:45:13
1:45:45
1:45:50
1:46:01
1:46:02
1:46:14
1:46:35 bib1533
1:47:24
1:47:31
1:.47:47
1:47:48
1:47:58
1:49:30
1:50:14
1:50:35
1:51:04
1:51:28
1:52:29
1:52:51
1:53:02
1:53:03
1:.53:13
1:53:15



Counsell
Nickerson
Krems
Mahowald
Wine

Jenkins
Rutherford
Wilhite
Min
Troxtel
Ingals
Beck
Ingalls
Eliuk

B

Powers
Hickman
Cleveland
Schelhas
Corbitt
Keeter
Lindstrom

Severson
Padgett
Key
Dobbins

Gaber
Vautier
Newman
Ruiz
Graves

Abernathy
Schmidt
Tharpe
Butler
Edwards
Novak
Bradford
Carter

Walker
Johnson
Majors
Wilson
Cotney

Hill
Shackelford
Dickson

James
Duane
Gregory
Eric
Charles

Michael
Keith
Stephanie
Phil
Julia
Joshua
Josh
Jeff
Shannon
Bo
Hank
Will

Don
John
Elyse
Brian
Ellie

Beth
Brantley
Richard
Knox

John
Mana
Joseph
Steve
Deborah

Doug
Aaron
Renee
Calista
crandall
Sylvia
Allison
Gerald

Laura
Molly
James
Janet
Carrie
Drew
Sidney
Vaughan

1:53:33
1:53:44
1:53:56
1:54:16
1.55:37
1:56:05 bib2144
1.56:12
1:56:22
1.56:34
1:56:42
1:57:19
1:57:23
1.57:25
1:57:37
1.57:47
1:58:22
1.58:24
1:58:27
1.58:57
1:59:22
2:00:00
2:00:15
2:00:29
2:00:38 bib 2240
2:00:40
2:00:41
2:00:44
2:00:45
2:00:46 bib1534
2:01:04
2:01:53
2:02:10
2:02:10
2:02:15
2:02:57 bib2243
2:03:21
2:03:31
2:03:54
2:03:54
2:03:55
2:04:13
2:04:19
2:04:25
2:04:47 bib2235
2:05:49
2:05:57
2:06:40
2:06:43
2:07:44
2:08:01
2:08:02
2:08:24



Beck

Miller
McCarthy (?)
Gangloff

Alexander
Burroughs
Cooper
Kreis
Walker
Mateskon
Eckhardt
Gue
Walworth

Kreis
Williams
Shevlin
Farquhar
Fiquett
Arnett
Butler
Hoehaver
O'Neal
Sloan
Goodwine
Mussig
Szakal
Gibson
Gustafson
Scovell
Hix
Goodwine
Terry
Malik
Wolf

Age52 Male
Tanya
Pamela
Nicole
Ashley

Arleen
Scott
Andrew
Frank
Rachel
Laura
Beth
Emily
Roger

Carol
Chris
Phil
Angela
Terry
Rusty
Melissa Kay
Jane
Alicia
Bentley
Deanna
Amanda
Bob
Kandy
Sara
Ashley
Amy
Allen
Betsy
Pervaiz
Sara

2:08:50
2:09:08
2:09:11
2:09:23
2:10:17
2:10:17 bib 2256
2:10:26 bib2291
2:10:26
2:11:40
2:12:26
2:12:33
2:12:52
2:13:24
2:13:34
2:14:04
2:14:09
2:15:22 bib 2296
2:16:51
2:17:23
2:18:28
2:19:37
2:20:28
2:21:12
2:21:45
2:25:00
2:26:15
2:28:02
2:28:52
2:28:55
2:32:48
2:35:15
2:35:15
2:35:08
2:38:49
2:42:16
2:44:48
2:46:45
2:47:16
2:48:25



